
 

  

 

Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Monday, 4 November Meeting with Supervised Entity Vienna 

Wednesday, 6 November Attendance at ECB Supervision Forum 2019 ECB 

Thursday, 7 November Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 8 November Panel discussion at “Fachtagung für Sparkassen- und 

Aufsichtsräte” hosted by Erste Bank Österreich on the future of 

banking 

Vienna 

Friday, 8 November Meeting with Supervised Entity Vienna 

Monday, 11 November Meeting with Media Vienna 

Wednesday, 13 November Meetings with the DG FISMA of the European Commission on 

current regulatory topics 

Brussels 

Wednesday, 13 November Meetings with the Single Resolution Board on current regulatory 

and supervisory topics 

Brussels 

Wednesday, 13 November Meeting with MEP Othmar Karas on current regulatory topics Brussels 

Thursday, 14 November – 

Friday, 15 November 

Participation at the “Vierländertreffen” 2019 with BaFin, FINMA 

and FMA Liechtenstein on current regulatory and supervisory 

topics 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 18 November Meeting with Supervised Entity Vienna 

Tuesday, 19 November Meeting with Supervised Entity Vienna 

Tuesday, 19 November Meeting with Academia on financial market stability Vienna 

Thursday, 21 November Meeting with Marshall Billingslea, US Treasury, on current 

regulatory topics 

Vienna 

Friday, 22 November Meeting with Media Vienna 
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Monday, 25 November Attendance at the “Conference on European Economic 

Integration” hosted by OeNB 

Vienna 

Tuesday, 26 November Presentation at a meeting of the Chamber of Commerce of 

Lower Austria on current supervisory and regulatory topics 

St. Pölten 

Thursday, 28 November Supervisory Board Strategic Meeting Paris 

Friday, 29 November Talk at the conference “Compliance Now” hosted by Business 

Circle on “Panama Papers – Quo vadis und die Auswirkungen 

auf Compliance” 

Rust 

 

 

The calendar gives information on Helmut Ettl’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Supervisory 

Board. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as 

appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of 

public interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published. 


